

ASIS International Greater Kansas City Chapter Security Professional of the Year Nomination Form

NOMINATION MUST BE SUBMITTED NO LATER THAN MAY 10th, 2024

Employer address:

Title:

Nominee Information:

Name:

Employer:

Business phone:	# of Years in Security Profession:
# of Years in Present Position:	# of Years with Current Employer:
Please complete the following information on your nomination for Security Professional of the Year. Indicate below examples or information that illustrates how the nominee has demonstrated characteristics of the "Nominee Criteria." Comments should be concise, while specifically addressing the criteria.	
Proven security leadership experience [add attachments if necessary]:	
Mentoring and educational involvement with new members of the security profession[add attachments if necessary]:	
Professional association affiliations, memberships and awards [add attachments if necessary]:	
Nominated by:	Title:

Greater KC ASIS Chairman via
email at info@kcasis.org
NO LATER THAN May 10th, 2024



Security Professional of the Year Award Criteria

Purpose:

To recognize a Kansas City area Security Professional who is an exemplary leader in the security industry.

Award:

Will be presented at the annual Physical Security Showcase and Luncheon of the Greater Kansas City Chapter of ASIS International on June 7th, 2024 at the Overland Park Convention Center in Overland Park, KS. Lunch for the award recipient and one guest will be provided by the chapter.

Criteria:

- Member of the security profession for a minimum of ten years
- Practices mentoring and education of those new to the security profession
- A participant in the security community as demonstrated through *active membership* in professional security organizations
- Continually exhibits leadership ability within the security profession

Nomination Process:

The security officer may be nominated only by his/her employer or site manager. Nomination forms must be submitted no later than May 10th, 2024.

Selection Process:

The review and selection committee will consist of Greater Kansas City Chapter of ASIS International Board members, Committee members, and/or other active Chapter members who may be selected by the Board. The committee will review all nominations and select a single recipient.